T3 ANIP
Compact Decorative Range / Anti Ligature IP65
T3 ANIP
Compact Decorative Range / Anti Ligature IP65
A slimline circular anti-ligature luminaire ideal for ceiling/wall mounting.
Specification
• Injection moulded polycarbonate opal diffuser
• Tamper proof screws
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• Removeable gear tray for easy maintenance
• Powder coated finish
• Anti-ligature
• Spun aluminium housing
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Stairwells • Corridors
• Schools / Colleges etc • Healthcare
• Medical Centre
Product Codes
White Opal
T3ANIP28DZWO 28W 2D
T3ANIP38DZWO 38W 2D
T3ANIP40KZWO 40W T5C
T3ANIP1700EZWO 11W 1700 Lm
T3ANIP3150EZWO 22W 3150 Lm
T3ANIP3900EZWO 30W 3900 Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Dimensions
505mm